



City of Culver City

Staff Report Details

File #: 24-808 **Version:** 1 **Name:** Main St Change Orders
Type: Minute Order **Status:** Consent Agenda
File created: 3/1/2024 **In control:** City Council Meeting Agenda
On agenda: 3/18/2024 **Final action:**
Title: CC - CONSENT ITEM: (1) Approval of an Amendment to the Existing Construction Contract with Concept Consultant Inc. for the Main Street Bollards Project, CIP No. PS-023 for a Total Contract Amount Not-to-Exceed \$426,898; and (2) FOUR-FIFTHS VOTE REQUIREMENT: Approval of a Proposed Budget Amendment Appropriating an Additional \$83,673 from General Fund Unassigned Fund Balance to Cover the Additional Project Costs.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
------	------	-----------	--------	--------